
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

951 D. Degli Esposti  714.4311

402 C. Soubeyras  914.4652

776 A. Harvey  1014.7293

221 T. Lacey  614.7424

373 D. Gosselaar  814.8055

240 B. Graham  1114.8316

505 T. Keefe  714.8727

167 A. Bakken  814.9158

442 J. Mace  1414.9559

275 M. Dowell  915.05910

244 T. Kalisiak  1215.12511

727 R. Urseth  815.13612

147 C. Miller  1315.26313

791 R. Guzman  1015.29514

888 H. Meyer  915.32515

424 C. Castloo  1215.33616

374 J. Workman  415.36817

439 A. Metzler  1415.43218

495 T. Burmeister  915.46019

306 B. Huffman  1215.65620

885 J. Mann  615.69021

417 T. Smith  1216.16922

392 B. Oneal  616.97323

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

275 M. Dowell  917.6061

373 D. Gosselaar  617.6912

240 B. Graham  817.6933

402 C. Soubeyras  1217.8444

951 D. Degli Esposti  817.9485

727 R. Urseth  618.0106

221 T. Lacey  918.0407

244 T. Kalisiak  1218.1208

505 T. Keefe  518.2369

776 A. Harvey  618.23910

442 J. Mace  718.35211

424 C. Castloo  718.50712

439 A. Metzler  1418.56513

167 A. Bakken  418.58214

888 H. Meyer  718.58815

374 J. Workman  418.65316

306 B. Huffman  218.76817

791 R. Guzman  818.91918

495 T. Burmeister  519.43919

417 T. Smith  1119.46320

885 J. Mann  519.52521

147 C. Miller  219.87122

392 B. Oneal  720.40523

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

221 T. Lacey  821.3971

402 C. Soubeyras  621.4022

240 B. Graham  1121.7543

373 D. Gosselaar  621.8334

776 A. Harvey  1021.8365

951 D. Degli Esposti  521.9996

275 M. Dowell  122.0177

244 T. Kalisiak  1022.2038

167 A. Bakken  422.2299

505 T. Keefe  922.35010

727 R. Urseth  1022.41711

442 J. Mace  1222.43312

888 H. Meyer  122.52913

791 R. Guzman  1122.71214

495 T. Burmeister  1123.37515

306 B. Huffman  423.38816

147 C. Miller  723.42117

374 J. Workman  523.51018

424 C. Castloo  323.63519

439 A. Metzler  523.80920

417 T. Smith  624.21721

885 J. Mann  424.29322

392 B. Oneal  625.99023
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